
California Department of Insurance Rate Specialist Bureau - April 30, 2021

2020 CALIFORNIA PREMIUM AND LOSS SUMMARY
Risk Retention Groups

Data Source:  NAIC database

LINE # LINE NAME Co. Count Premium Written Premium Earned Losses Incurred Loss Ratio

11. MEDICAL PROFESSIONAL LIABILITY        36    122,535,595    117,218,147      58,520,653 49.92 %

17.1 OTHER LIABILITY - Occurrence        23      53,578,378      46,484,256      12,343,710 26.55 %

17.2 OTHER LIABILITY - Claims Made        25      76,044,117      72,689,074    104,181,292 143.32 %

19.3 COMMERCIAL AUTO NO-FAULT   2        9,358,124  7,725,590        3,588,060 46.44 %

19.4 COMMERCIAL AUTO LIABILITY        14      38,864,430      31,970,005      15,606,948 48.82 %

23. FIDELITY   1        1,523,320        1,488,545     (73,010) ( 4.90) %

27. BOILER & MACHINERY   1    106,682    106,685 (666) ( 0.62) %

30. WARRANTY    - -         - - -

35. TOTAL LINE        80    302,010,646    277,682,302    194,160,475 69.92 %

2020 CALIFORNIA PREMIUM AND LOSS DISTRIBUTION BY LINE
Risk Retention Groups

Data Source:  NAIC database

LINE # LINE NAME Premium Written Prem. Dist. by 
Line Losses Incurred Loss Dist. by 

Line
11. MEDICAL PROFESSIONAL LIABILITY    122,535,595 40.57 %      58,520,653 30.14 %

17.1 OTHER LIABILITY - Occurrence      53,578,378 17.74 %      12,343,710 6.36 %

17.2 OTHER LIABILITY - Claims Made      76,044,117 25.18 %    104,181,292 53.66 %

19.3 COMMERCIAL AUTO NO-FAULT  9,358,124 3.10 %        3,588,060 1.85 %

19.4 COMMERCIAL AUTO LIABILITY      38,864,430 12.87 %      15,606,948 8.04 %
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35. TOTAL LINE    302,010,646 100.00 %    194,160,475 100.00 %
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2020 CALIFORNIA PREMIUM AND LOSS DISTRIBUTION BY LINE
Risk Retention Groups - Sorted By Premium Written

Data Source:  NAIC database

LINE # LINE NAME Premium Written Prem. Dist. 
by Line Losses Incurred Loss Dist. by 

Line
11. MEDICAL PROFESSIONAL LIABILITY     122,535,595 40.57 %       58,520,653 30.14 %

17.2 OTHER LIABILITY - Claims Made       76,044,117 25.18 %     104,181,292 53.66 %

17.1 OTHER LIABILITY - Occurrence       53,578,378 17.74 %       12,343,710 6.36 %

19.4 COMMERCIAL AUTO LIABILITY       38,864,430 12.87 %       15,606,948 8.04 %

19.3 COMMERCIAL AUTO NO-FAULT        9,358,124 3.10 %        3,588,060 1.85 %

23. FIDELITY        1,523,320 0.50 %     (73,010) ( 0.04) %

27. BOILER & MACHINERY    106,682 0.04 % (666) ( 0.00) %

30. WARRANTY - 0.00 % - 0.00 %

35. TOTAL LINE     302,010,646 100.00 %      194,160,475 100.00 %

2020 CALIFORNIA PREMIUM AND LOSS DISTRIBUTION BY LINE
Risk Retention Groups - Sorted By Losses Incurred

Data Source:  NAIC database

LINE # LINE NAME Premium Written Prem. Dist. 
by Line Losses Incurred Loss Dist. by 

Line
17.2 OTHER LIABILITY - Claims Made       76,044,117 25.18 %     104,181,292 53.66 %

11. MEDICAL PROFESSIONAL LIABILITY     122,535,595 40.57 %       58,520,653 30.14 %

19.4 COMMERCIAL AUTO LIABILITY       38,864,430 12.87 %       15,606,948 8.04 %

17.1 OTHER LIABILITY - Occurrence       53,578,378 17.74 %       12,343,710 6.36 %

19.3 COMMERCIAL AUTO NO-FAULT        9,358,124 3.10 %        3,588,060 1.85 %

27. BOILER & MACHINERY    106,682 0.04 % (666) ( 0.00) %

23. FIDELITY        1,523,320 0.50 %     (73,010) ( 0.04) %

30. WARRANTY  - 0.00 % - 0.00 %

35. TOTAL LINE    302,010,646 100.00 %    194,160,475 100.00 %
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